> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
Evacuator®  and Evacuator® Plus Back-up Alarms
> Features
•	 “Plus” models offer dual-tone
function (pulse or constant)
•	 A wide range of decibel
levels and operating voltages
are offered for enhanced

©2015 Federal Signal Corporation.     M9011 l 415
Evacuator is a trademark of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
210330SSG 210331SSG 21033SSG
Technical Specifications
Amp Draw 0.02 Amp @ 12 VDC 0.03 Amp @ 12 VDC 0.17 Amp @ 12 VDC
Voltage 12-48 VDC
Sound Level 87 dB 97 dB 107 dB
Sound Frequency 2.75 kHz 2.4 kHz 2.7 kHz
Physical Specifications
Length 2.9 in (7.4 cm)
Width 2.9 in (7.4 cm)
Height 2.4 in (6.1 cm)
Ship Weight
0.6 lbs (0.3 kg)
Specify Model
Evacuator, Single Functions, 12-24VDC
210339SSG	 97 dB(A), 12-24 VDC, SAE J994 Type C,
nickel-plated threaded terminals
210340SSG	 102 dB(A), 12-24 VDC, SAE J994,
nickel-plated threaded terminals
210341SSG	 107 dB(A), 12-24VDC, SAE J994 Type B,
nickel-plated threaded terminals
Evacuator Plus, Dual Functions, 12-48VDC
210330SSG	 87 dB(A), 12-48VDC, SAE J994 Type D,
nickel-plated threaded terminals
210331SSG	 97 dB(A), 12-48VDC, SAE J994 Type C,
nickel-plated threaded terminals
210333SSG	 107 dB(A), 12-48VDC, SAE J994 Type B,
nickel-plated threaded terminals
210335SSG	 112 dB(A), 12-48VDC, SAE J994 Type A,
nickel-plated threaded terminals